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Dv369 - St. Bernhardshund 4

11 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11700; 13800
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 11.0m 15.2m 19.8m
2. Scholastic 1235C 1372 523 6.7m 8.8m 12.1m
3. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 6.2m 8.5m 11.0m
4. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 1.7m 2.2m 2.8m
5. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
6. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
7. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Blacko6 Black6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m
9. Very Pale Peach 169C 1018 1064 1.5m 2.0m 2.7m
10. Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
11. Glow 134C 1270 622 09m 1.1m 1.2m
12. Brown 476C 1145 1186 3.1m3.7m4.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv370 - Dachshund 11 (smooth)

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11200; 13100; 15400
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056  26.8m 37.0m 48.6m
2. Wery Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 29m 3.8m 5.1m
3. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.8m 2.2m
5. Brown 730C 1056 1056 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m
6. Brown 469C 1158 1058 4.6m 5.4m 6.3m
7. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m
8. Wery Dark Grey 433C 1164 1220 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
9. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 2.0m 2.4m 2.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv371 - Leonberger 3

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 12000; 14000
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 15.8m 21.7m 28.8m
2. Dark Grey WmGyl1C 1229 1166 12.1m 16.6m 21.2m
3. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
4. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
5. Very Pale Peach 169C 1018 1064 1.4m 1.9m 2.5m
6. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m
7. Brown 476C 1145 1186 3.6m4.3m 4.9m
8. Blacko6 Black6 1000 1005 4.1m 4.9m 5.6m
9. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
10. Red Brown 181C 1174 1035 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv373 - Pekinese 2

11 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.46; 2.85; 3.24 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3; 8.3 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11600; 13600
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pollen Gold 466C 1255 1055  30.5m40.1m 50.8m
2. Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 2.1m2.7m 3.6m
3. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Metal 431C 1287 1166 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
5. Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
6. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
7. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
8. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
9. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
10. Dark Grey 416C 1062 1011 2.2m 2.6m 2.9m
11. Glow 134C 1270 622 24m2.7m3.1m
12. Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv374 - Yorkshire Terrier 13

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10500; 12500; 14500
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 1220 10.5m 14.5m 18.9m
2. Gold 1245C 1225 523 16.0m 22.2m 28.9m
3. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Glow 134C 1270 622 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
5. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 1220 53m 6.3m 7.3m
6. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
7. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m
8. - Blacko6 Black6 1000 1005 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m
9. - Saffron Wm Red 2x 1146 1246 0.8m 1.2m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv375 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 8

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.27; 2.67; 3.06 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 10700; 12400; 14600

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name
1. White
2. Gold
. O
4. Pale Grey Gold
5. - Pale Silver
6. - Pale Brown
7. - Black6
8. - Light Brown
9. - Medium Grey

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

9061C
1245C
ClGy 11
453C
650C
466C
Black6
4645C
ClGy 9

Black6

Madeira
1001

1225

1239

1138

1212

1128

1000

1057

1040

1000

Sulky
1001

523

1220
1127
1329
1269
1005
1057
1041

1005

Consumption

8.6m 11.5m 15.3m
1.5m 2.2m 2.7m

18.2m 24.2m 32.1m
2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
0.5m 0.7m 0.8m
1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
4.9m 5.7m 6.5m

3.1m3.6m4.1m
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Dv376 - Siberian Husky 4

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.32; 2.72; 3.11 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.9; 6.9; 7.9 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10500; 12100
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 12.7m 17.2m 22.2m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 5.0m 6.6m 8.4m
3. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
5. (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 5.2m 6.6m 8.Im
6. White 9061C 1001 1001 4.7m 6.0m 7.5m
7. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m
8. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

(grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.6m 2.0m 2.4m

11. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

10. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

12. Pale Blue 277C 1074 1223 0.Im0.1lm 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv377 - English Cocker Spaniel 7

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11600; 13400; 15800
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 11.8m 15.9m 21.1m
2. Very Dark Grey Black 72X 1318 1059 19.8m 26.9m 35.7m
3. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
4. Metal 431C 1287 1166 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
5. Black6 Black6 1000 1005 4.2m 5.0m 5.8m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 3.6m4.2m 4.9m
7. Metal 431C 1287 1166 2.0m2.4m 2.7m
8. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv378 - Chow-Chow 4

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.46; 2.85; 3.24 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3; 8.3 cm height
Stitches: 11000; 12700; 14600

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

g

ed

b

10.

11.

Name

Pale Gold
Medium Blue
Charcoal

Light Grey Brown
Black6

Pale Cream
Beige

Sirocco

(dark grey)
Brown

Charcoal

Pantone

141C
284C
ClGy 10
WmGy 4
Black6
9043C
4685C
466C
416C
4635C

CIGy 10

Madeira

1070

1028

1240

1060

1000

1071

1149

1256

1062

1258

1240

Sulky

1070

1028

1240

1229

1005

1071

1022

521

1011

1170

1240

Consumption

26.1m 34.5m 44.2m
1.3m 1.7m 2.2m
1.5m 1.9m 2.4m
0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
1.0m 1.3m 1.7m
2.6m 3.0m 3.4m
24m 2.8m 3.2m
3.6m 4.2m 4.8m
0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
2.5m 2.9m 3.3m

1.Im1.2m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv379 - Swiss Mountain Dog 2

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 12200; 14300
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 9.9m 13.8m 18.0m
2. Very Pale Peach 169C 1018 1064 23m3.Im4.1m
3. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
4. - Gold 1245C 1225 523 3.6m 4.9m 6.4m
5. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 13.9m 19.0m 24.9m
6. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

7. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m

- Black6 Black6 1000 1005 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m
- Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

10. Glow 134C 1270 622 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

11. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

o

°
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Dv380 - Jack Russell Terrier 6

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 11200; 13100
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 9.1m 12.3m 16.2m
2. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056  11.1m 15.3m 20.2m
3. Gold 1245C 1225 1159 8.0m 10.9m 13.6m
4. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
5. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
6. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
7. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.8m 0.9m 1.2m
8. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
9. Glow 134C 1270 622 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

10. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
11. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 3.0m3.5m4.1m
12. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv381 - Bernese Mountain Dog 7

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 11000; 12800

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name
1. Off White
2. Gold
. o
4. - Black6
5. Light Silver Grey
6. - Medium Grey
7. - Black6
8. Very Pale Peach
9. - Brownish Pink

10. - Light Brown

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

9043C
1245C
ClGy 11
Black6
ClGy 3
ClGy 9
Black6
169C
695C

4645C

Madeira
1003

1225

1239

1000

1087

1040

1000

1018

1341

1057

Sulky
1071

1159
1220
1005
1327
1041
1005
1064
1237

1057

Consumption

8.5m 11.6m 15.1m
29m4.1m 5.2m

12.6m 17.7m 23.1m
0.Im 0.1m 0.2m
1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
3.0m3.6m4.1m
3.6m4.3m 5.0m
0.7m 1.0m 1.4m
0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

1.Im 1.4m 1.6m
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Dv382 - Bulldog 3

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11200; 13300; 15500
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082  20.4m 27.8m 36.5m
2. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.1m4.2m 5.4m
3. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
4. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 2.1m2.9m 3.7m
5. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 3.4m4.7m 6.1m
6. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 4.5m 5.4m 6.2m
7. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1219 3.7m 4.5m 5.4m
8. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
9. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 2.1m2.9m 3.7m
10. Beige 9220C 1082 508 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

11. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 2.1m2.5m 2.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Dv383 - Chihuahua 6

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11500; 13700
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 14.8m 20.1m 27.1m
2. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 3.5m4.8m 6.3m
3. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
4. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 99m 13.7m 17.7m
5. - Metal 431C 1287 1166 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
7. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 2.1m2.5m 2.9m
9. Glow 134C 1270 622 5.0m 5.9m 6.8m
10. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
11. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1180 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv384 - Labrador Retriever 8

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10600; 12300

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

b

o

N

10.

11.

12.

Name

Pale Cream
Beige
Brownish Cream
Twilight
Medium Grey
Brownish Pink
Light Grey
Blacko6

Light Grey
Pale Cream
Light Brown

Sirocco

Pantone

9043C
9220C
719C
ClGy 11
ClGy 9
695C
ClGy 2
Black6
ClGy 2
9043C
4645C

466C

Madeira

1071

1082

1127

1239

1040

1341

1085

1000

1085

1071

1057

1256

Sulky

1325

508

1113

1220

1041

1237

1218

1005

1218

1325

1057

521

Consumption

9.4m 12.8m 16.7m

14.6m 19.2m 24.6m

1.0m1.3m 1.7m

1.8m 2.3m 2.9m

0.8m 1.0m 1.3m

0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

0.8m0.9m 1.1m

0.7m0.9m 1.1m

0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv385 - Chihuahua 7

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.27; 2.67; 3.06 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8600; 10300

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

w

b

4

°

Name

Pink

Pale Gold

o
- Orange/Brown

Bronze
Beige

Grey

-

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

176C
141C
ClGy 11
Black6
153C
1385C
4685C
430C
476C

Black6

Madeira

1317

1070

1239

1000

1257

1173

1149

1118

1145

1000

Sulky
1016

1070
1220
1005
1056
1056
1022
1203
1186

1005

Consumption

59m 7.9m 10.2m
16.1m 22.2m 28.5m
0.8m 1.1m 1.3m
0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
2.1m 2.5m 2.8m
3.3m 3.8m 4.4m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
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Dv386 - American Staffordshire Terrier 3

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10100; 12000

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name

1. White

3. - Black6

4. - Brown

5. Pale Gold

6. - Brown

7. - Charcoal

8. Light Silver Grey
9. Pale Silver

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

9061C
124C
Black6
730C
141C
476C

ClGy 10
427C
650C

Black6

Madeira

1001

1225

1000

1056

1070

1145

1240

1010

1212

1000

Sulky
1001

523

1005
1056
1070
1186
1240
1236
1329

1005

Consumption

11.6m 16.0m 21.4m

9.1m 12.2m 16.3m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
33m4.3m5.3m
1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
1.0m 1.4m 1.9m
24m2.9m 3.3m
0.7m 0.9m 1.0m

1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
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Dv387 - German Shepherd 10

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.34 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9300; 10800

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

g

b

>

o

°

10.

Name

Pale Gold

Beige

Very Pale Peach

Off White

- Brownish Pink
— =
- Charcoal

Silver Grey

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Pantone

141C
Black6
9183C
1245C
169C
9043C
695C
469C
ClGy 10
429C

Black6

Madeira

1070

1000

1072

1225

1018

1003

1341

1058

1240

1011

1000

use of conversion tables.

Sulky

1070

1005

1082

1159

1064

1071

1237

1057

1240

1165

1005

Consumption

19.9m 26.2m 33.0m

0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

1.7m 2.0m 2.2m

2.8m3.2m 3.7m

2.0m 2.6m 3.4m

0.lm0.I1m0.Im

0.5m 0.5m 0.6m

2.8m3.2m 3.7m

22m2.7m 3.3m

0.Im0.1m 0.2m

1.0m1.2m 1.3m
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Dv388 - Chihuahua 8 (body)

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.35; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11300; 12700
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 5.4m 6.8m 8.0m
2. Pink 176C 1317 1016 2.1m2.7m 3.3m
3. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 19.8m 25.4m 31.6m
4. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
5. - Black6 Black6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
6. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 3.4m 3.8m4.3m
7. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 5.8m 6.5m 7.3m
8. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
9. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.5m 1.7m 1.9m

10. - Blacké6 Blacké6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn389 - Skyeterrier (body)

8 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.15; 3.55 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 13400; 15600
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 3.2m 4.0m
2. - Black 6C 1199 1005 15.4m 19.0m
3. White 9061C 1001 1001 12.5m 15.4m
4. Light Silver Grey ClGy3 1085 1085 15.5m 19.0m
5. Very Pale Peach 169C 1018 1064 0.5m 0.6m
6. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1213 0.1m 0.1m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1040 11.0m 12.8m
8. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 4.2m4.7m
9. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1269 5.6m 6.3m
10. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn390 - Shih-Tzu 3

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8100; 9700; 11700
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 6.5m 8.8m 11.8m
2. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1236 6.1m 8.2m 10.7m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1166 6.1m 8.4m 10.9m
4. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 535 4.0m 5.3m 6.7m
5. Black 6C 1199 1005 32m4.1m 5.0m
6. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 4.4m 5.2m 6.3m
7. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 535 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
8. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 2.1m 2.4m 2.8m
9. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
10. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1236 1.8m 2.2m 2.5m
11. Pastel Yellow 127C 1349 1135 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
12. - Autumn Gold 124C 1225 523 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn391 - Tibetan Terrier 3

6 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10700; 12900

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

10.

Name

Very Dark Grey
Grey

(dark grey)
White

Very Dark Grey
Light Grey
Black

(dark grey)
Very Dark Grey

Light Grey

Pantone

433C
430C
417C
9061C
433C
ClGy 2
6C
417C
433C

ClGy 2

Madeira

1241

1118

1063

1001

1241

1085

1199

1063

1241

1085

Sulky
1220

1040
610

1001
1220
1218
1005
610

1220

1218

Consumption

1.7m 2.4m 3.1m
12.1m 16.6m 21.5m
7.2m 9.4m 12.0m
6.6m 9.2m 12.0m
1.8m 2.4m 3.0m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
1.0m 1.2m 1.5m
0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
I.Im 1.2m 1.4m

6.5m 7.7m 8.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn392 - Skyeterrier 2

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8900; 10600

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color

1.

Name

White

>

°

10.

White
Light Silver Grey
Very Pale Peach

Brownish Pink

- Charcoal

Silver Grey

White

Pantone

9061C
6C
9061C
CIGy3
169C
479C
CIGy 10

429C

- Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5

9061C

Madeira
1001

1199

1001

1085

1018

1054

1240

1011

1136

1001

Sulky
1001

1005
1001
1085
1064
1213
1040
1327
1269

1001

Consumption

1.bm 2.1m 2.7m
9.3m 12.7m 16.6m
5.Im 7.0m 9.Im
7.6m 9.9m 12.4m
0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
59m 7.4m 8.8m
1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
3.0m3.5m4.1m

0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn393 - Chihuahua 9 (body)

6 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.34; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 10700
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 2.4m 2.8m
2. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1005 7.2m 8.9m
3. - Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 8.5m 10.4m

4. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 12.2m 15.0m

5. - Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 32m3.5m
6. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1005 0.4m 0.5m
7. - Gold 466C 1255 1128 6.5m 7.2m

8. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 1.2m 1.3m

- Brown 476C 1145 1129 4.0m 4.4m
10. - Dark Brown 439C 1129 1005 0.4m 0.5m

11. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.8m 0.8m

°

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn394 - Bullmastiff 2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 10000; 11800

Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name

1. Camel

2. Beige

. o

4. Camel

5. - Gold Brown
6. - Brown

7. Silver Grey
8. - Dark Brown

Pantone

155C

4685C

431C

155C

729C

4635C

429C

439C

Madeira

1055

1149

1287

1055

1126

1258

1011

1129

Sulky
1149

520
1219
1149
521
1058
1328

1005

Consumption

14.9m 20.7m 26.8m
4.1m 5.3m 6.5m
7.1m 9.7m 12.3m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
3.5m4.3m 5.2m
2.8m 3.3m 3.8m
0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

42m 5.0m 5.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj395 - Collie 6 (tricolor)

8 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12200; 14000

Photo supplied by Elisabeth Pettersson
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. [ Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 7.9m10.5m 13.8m
2. [ Grey 430C 1118 1203 83m112m 14.8m
3. N 5 Black6C 1000 1005  3.1m43ms55m
4. White 9060C 1002 1071 23m32m4Im
5. | ] GoldBrown 729C 1126 1056  59m7.8m99m
6. N Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 03m0.5m0.6m
7. White 9060C 1002 1071 03m03m04m
8. [ Grey 430C 118 1203 03m03m04m
9. [ Brown 4635C 1258 1170 24m29m34m
10. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 23m2.7m 3.1m
1. [ e Black6C 1000 1005 24m2.8m33m
12. Light Silver Grey CIGy3 1087 1327 15m17m20m
13. [ Grey 430C 118 1203 0.6m0.7m0.8m
14. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj396 - Dachshund 12

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12300; 14500

Photo supplied by Kennel Decibels
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 10.1m 14.2m 18.2m

2. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 16.2m 22.0m 27.8m
3. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1219 I.Im 1.6m 2.0m
4. - Black Black6 1000 1005 7.4m 9.8m 12.0m
5. - Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
8. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
9. - Brown 469C 1058 1058 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m

10. - Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 24m 2.9m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj397 - Dobermann 6

6 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11000; 12800; 14800
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 9.2m 12.2m 15.8m
2. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 10.1m 13.8m 17.9m
3. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 8.4m 11.2m 14.7m
4. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 1.7m 2.3m 3.1m
5. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1218 1.6m 2.0m 2.5m
6. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
7. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.9m 2.2m 2.6m
8. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 3.0m 3.6m 4.1m
9. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 3.4m 4.0m 4.6m
10. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj398 - Bernese Mountain Dog 8 (body)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.81; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.2; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 11500; 13000

Photo supplied by Debbie Young
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 7.7Tm 9.1m
2. (dark gray) 417C 1063 1180 14.0m 17.1m
3. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1220 12.6m 15.5m
4. White 9060C 1002 1071 4.5m 5.6m
5. Salmon Pink 176C 1016 1016 0.3m 0.4m
6. Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 2.2m2.5m
7. (dark gray) 417C 1063 1180 0.3m 0.3m
8. Charcoal ClGy10 1240 1240 3.6m4.lm
9. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 3.0m 3.4m
10. (dark gray) 417C 1063 1180 2.5m 2.8m
11. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.2m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj400 - Weimaraner 3

5 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11800; 12800
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1229 2.5m 3.2m 3.5m
2. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 3.3m4.3m4.9m
3. - Charcoal ClGy9 1240 1240 5.1m 6.7m 7.6m
4. - Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1063 1229 13.9m 18.2m 20.2m
5. Pale Cream CIGy9 1071 1071 8.5m 10.8m 12.5m
6. - Charcoal ClGy9 1240 1240 1.9m 2.5m 2.8m
7. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 1.9m2.2m 2.3m
8. - Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1063 1229 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
9. - Black Black 6C 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
10. - Charcoal CIGy9 1240 1240 2.8m 3.2m 3.5m
11. Pale Cream CIGy9 1071 1071 2.2m2.6m 2.7m
12. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1229 2.6m 3.0m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj401 - Labrador Retriever 9 (black
puppy)

5 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10500; 12300
Collection: 2009/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey CIGy9 1040 1041 2.0m 2.7m 3.4m
2. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 3.7m 4.9m 6.5m
3. Medium Grey CIGy9 1040 1041 6.6m 8.8m 11.8m
4. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 8.1m 11.2m 14.8m
5. Medium Grey CIGy9 1040 1041 5.6m 7.4m 9.3m
6. Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1220 4.1m 5.0m 5.9m
7. Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
8. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 3.7 m4.4m 5.1m
9. Light Grey ClGy2 1085 1218 3.3m 3.9m 4.6m

10. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv413 - American Cocker Spaniel 4

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.27; 2.67; 3.06 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 11900; 13800

Photo supplied by Mary Brader
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 18.5m 24.9m 32.5m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 8.5m 11.6m 15.1m
3. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
4. - Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.8m

6. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 3.Im3.6m4.1m

7. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
8. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 49m 5.7m 6.6m
9. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 2.5m 3.0m 3.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv414 - English Cocker Spaniel 9

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10600; 12600
Photo supplied by Carol Vande Berg

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name
1. Pale Brown
.
3. Sirocco
4. - Black
5. Pale Silver
6. - Black
7. - Brown
8. Pale Grey Gold

Pantone

466C
ClGy 11
466C
Black6
650C
Black6
469C

453C

Madeira
1128

1239

1256

1000

1212

1000

1158

1138

Sulky

1269

1220

521

1005

1329

1005

1058

1127

Consumption

7.2m 9.7m 12.9m
17.1m 23.3m 31.0m
1.2m 1.5m 1.9m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
2.3m 2.8m 3.2m
6.1m 7.3m 8.4m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv415 - Dachshund 13 (longhair)

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 11500; 13500; 15700
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056  31.7m43.3m 56.1m
2. Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 I.Im 1.4m 1.8m
3. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
4. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m
5. Scholastic 1235C 1372 523 5.4m 6.4m 7.4m
6. Brown 469C 1158 1058 4.5m 5.3m 6.1m
7. Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.8m4.4m5.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv416 - Bernese Mountain Dog 10

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 12000; 14500
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 10.4m 14.1m 18.8m
2. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 5.1m 6.9m 9.2m
3. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 1.5m 2.0m 2.7m
4. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 13.8m 18.8m 25.7m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

6. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

7. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.9m 4.6m 5.4m
8. - Black Black6 1000 1005 3.Im3.7m4.2m
9. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv417 - Collie 7 (tricolor)

11 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.37; 2.76; 3.15 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.0; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11600; 13500

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name
1. Off White
2. Pale Gold
3. - Sirocco
N o
5. Pale Peach
6. Light Grey Brown
7. - Black
8. Off White
9. Beige

o.
11. - (dark grey)
12. - Red Brown

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

9043C
141C
466C
ClGy 11
169C
WmGy 4
Black 6
9043C
9183 C
4635C
417C

181C

Madeira

1003

1070

1256

1239

1019

1060

1000

1003

1072

1258

1063

1174

Sulky

1071

1070

521

1220

1015

1229

1005

1071

1082

1170

1220

1036

Consumption

8.8m 11.7m 14.8m

13.5m 19.0m 24.0m
4.8m 6.0m 7.8m
1.2m 1.6m 1.9m
0.6m 0.7m 0.9m
1.9m 2.3m 2.6m
I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
32m3.7m4.2m
0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
2.6m 3.0m 3.5m

0.3m 0.4m 0.4m



Embira
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Collection: 2009/2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 11500; 12100

Dv418 - Gordon Setter 2

No. Color Name Pantone
1. - Bronze 1385C
2. - Metal 431C
3. - Twilight ClGy 11
4. Pale Silver 650C
5. Pale Gold 141C
6. - Black Black6
7. - Orange/Brown 153C
8. Pale Silver 650C

Madeira

1173

1287

1239

1212

1070

1000

1257

1212

Sulky
1056

1166
1220
1329
1070
1005
1056

1329

Consumption

7.4m 10.3m 13.6m

13.1m 18.1m 23.4m
3.9m 5.3m 6.8m
0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
3.4m4.1m 4.8m
1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv419 - Rhodesian Ridgeback 5

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11700; 13700

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color

1.

2.

.
4.

5.
N
7.

. |-

Name

Gold

Pale Peach
Black

Off White

Pale Pink
Bronze

Glow
Orange/Brown

Medium Grey

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Pantone

124C

169C

Black 6

9043C

502C

1385C

134C

153C

425C

650C

Black 6

Madeira

1225

1019

1000

1003

1113

1173

1270

1257

1361

1212

1000

use of conversion tables.

Sulky

1159

1015

1005

1071

1015

1056

1055

1056

1040

1329

1005

Consumption

20.6m 28.1m 37.1m

2.0m 2.7m 3.6m

0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

5.7m 7.3m 9.0m

24m 2.9m 3.3m

1.9m 2.3m 2.6m

4.8m 6.1m 7.4m

1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
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Dv420 - Hovawart 3

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 10600; 12600
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082  28.6m 33.4m 44.3m
2. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 1.8m 2.7m 3.6m
3. Pollen Gold 466C 1255 1055 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m
4. ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1128 0.6m 0.8m 0.9m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
6. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1325 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
7. Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.Im 1.3m
9. Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.4m 5.2m 6.0m
10. Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv421 - St. Bernhardshund 5

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11300; 13100
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 11.5m 15.9m 20.8m
2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 8.1m 11.1m 14.8m
3. - Orange/Brown 153C 1257 1056 5.1m 7.1m 8.9m
4. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 1.0m 1.3m 1.6m
5. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 2.4m 2.8m 3.2m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
8. Glow 134C 1270 1055 1.9m 2.3m 2.7m
9. - ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1128 1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

10. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 2.5m 3.0m 3.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv422 - Airedale Terrier 3

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.27; 2.67; 3.06 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10100; 11900

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name

1. Pale Gold

2. - Bronze

3. - Salmon Pink
o e

5. - Black

6. Beige

7. - Bronze

8. - Brown

9. - Grey

o.

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

Pantone

141C
1385C
176C
ClGy 11
Black 6
9183 C
1385C
4635C
430C
476C

Black 6

Madeira

1070

1173

1016

1239

1000

1072

1173

1258

1118

1145

1000

Sulky

1070

1056

1016

1220

1005

1082

1056

1170

1203

1186

1005

Consumption

14.0m 18.6m 24.9m
53m 7.1m 9.2m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
3.2m4.2m 5.5m
0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
2.2m 2.5m 2.9m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
3.0m 3.5m 4.0m
09m 1.1m 1.2m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

09m 1.1m 1.3m
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Dv423 - French Bulldog 4

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.27; 2.67; 3.06 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 8800; 10200
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
2. (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 16.2m 22.1m 22.9m
3. Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 I.1lm 1.5m 1.9m
4. Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
7. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
8. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 2.5m 2.9m 3.3m
9. Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

10. Black Black 6 1000 1005 42m4.9m 5.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv424 - American Pit Bull Terrier 3

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10500; 12200

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name

1.

>

*®

°

Pale Peach

Scholastic

Pale Gold

Pale Pink

- Brownish Pink
.

10. - Black
o,

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Pantone

1385C

169C

Black 6

1235C

141C

502C

695C

4635C

1385C

Black 6

476C

Madeira

1173

1019

1000

1372

1070

1113

1341

1258

1173

1000

1145

use of conversion tables.

Sulky

1056

1015

1005

523

1070

1015

1237

1170

1056

1005

1186

Consumption

209m 28.9m 37.7m

2.6m 3.7m 4.9m

0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

2.6m 3.0m 3.5m

0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

0.5m 0.5m 0.6m

0.8m0.9m 1.1m

5.8m 7.1m 8.4m

0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
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Dv425 - Australian Silky Terrier 3

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9700; 11300
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 13.6m 17.8m 24.4m
2. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 7.2m 10.5m 12.8m
3. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
4. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

6. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 4.1m 4.8m 5.5m

7. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 43m 5.1m 5.9m
8. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
9. - Medium Brown 438C 1230 1129 2.8m3.2m 3.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv426 - Australian Silky Terrier 4 (body)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.50; 3.90 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.9; 9.9 cm height
Stitches: 18700; 20500
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 28.6m 35.1m
2. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 19.2m 21.7m
3. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 13.7m 15.7m
4. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.8m 0.9m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.1m 2.4m

6. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 7.0m 7.8m

7. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 6.5m 7.2m
8. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 0.lmO0.1m
9. - Medium Brown 438C 1230 1129 2.7m 3.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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:  Dv427 - Chihuahua 10

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11000; 12800
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Gold 124C 1225 523 12.1m 16.9m 21.5m
2. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 12.6m 16.6m 21.2m
3. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 4.9m 6.2m 7.5m
4. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 0.9m 1.2m 1.4m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
7. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

8. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 1.6bm 1.8m 2.1m

- Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

°
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Dv428 - French Bulldog 5

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.45; 2.64; 3.03 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.2; 6.7; 7.7 cm height
Stitches: 8300; 9800; 11500
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1325 19.8m 27.1m 35.5m
2. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 5.1m 6.4m 7.9m
3. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.4m 0.6m
4. Rosewater 9260C 1013 1120 24m 2.8m 3.3m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
6. Beige 9183 C 1072 1082 09m 1.1m 1.2m
7. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv429 - Australian Silky Terrier 5

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.30; 2.69; 3.09 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.8; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 8700; 10200

Photo supplied by Lois Lizza
Collection: 2009/2

Ty P

SEEE aem R
.. - -'_' . -. o e

i

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Pollen Gold 466C 1255 1055 8.1m 11.0m 14.3m
2. Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 12.9m 17.0m 22.2m
3. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
5. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
6. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
7. - Medium Grey 425C 1361 1040 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
9. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 09m 1.1m 1.2m
10. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 2.1m2.5m 2.9m

11. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
12. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv430 - West Highland White Terrier 6

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 9100; 10500; 12200

Photo supplied by Mary Brader

7 iy Collection: 2009/2
No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1325 21.4m 29.2m 38.8m
2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.3m 1.6m 1.9m
3. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
5. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 6.4m 7.5m 8.7m
6. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
7. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
8. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
9. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dv432 - German Shepherd 11

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.34 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10200; 11500

Photo supplied by Mary Brader
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 17.5m 23.0m 29.0m
2. Very Pale Peach 169C 1018 1064 2.Im 2.7m 3.4m
3. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1269 2.7m 3.4m 4.2m
4. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
5. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
6. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
8. Glow 134C 1270 622 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
9. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 4.1m 4.7m 5.4m
10. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m

11. - Medium Brown 438C 1230 1129 3.6m4.1m 4.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn433 - Poodle 7

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8700; 10200

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color

1.

g

10.

Name

Aspen White
(light pink)
Billowing Sail
Pale Silver
Black

Rose Beige
Dark Grey
Aspen White
Pale Grey

Billowing Sail

Pantone

9183C
5005C
9061C
650C
6C
5155C
431C
9183C
ClGyl

9061C

Madeira

1072

1141

1005

1212

1199

1356

1041

1072

1086

1005

Sulky
1085

1304
1001
1011
1005
1213
1166
1085
1326

1001

Consumption

7.1m 9.6m 12.6m
0.9m 1.2m 1.6m

9.4m 13.0m 17.0m
3.6m4.9m 6.3m
0.9m 1.1m 1.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
2.1m 2.4m 2.8m
3.2m 3.8m 4.4m
4.0m 4.7m 5.4m

1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn434 - Schipperke

6 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.43; 2.82; 3.21 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.2; 7.2; 8.2 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9200; 10700

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color

1.

o

IR

Name

Metal

Black

Light Brown
Pale Silver
Metal

Grey

Black

Twilight

Pantone

431C
6C
4645C
650C
431C
430C
6C

ClGyl1

Madeira

1287

1199

1057

1212

1287

1118

1199

1239

Sulky
1219

1005
1320
1328
1219
1329
1005

1040

Consumption

8.8m 11.4m 14.7m

17.7m 23.2m 29.0m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
2.2m 2.6m 2.9m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
2.0m 2.3m 2.7m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

4.8m 5.6m 6.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn435 - Schipperke 2 (body)

5 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.77 " height

Sizes (cm): 9.5 cm height

Stitches: 12700

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 31.6m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 9.3m
3. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 0.3m
4. Black 6C 1199 1005 8.6m
5. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 3.0m
6. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1330 1.3m
7. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 9.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn436 - Small Munsterlander 2

9 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.60; 2.99 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11900; 13900

Photo supplied by Pam Robinson
Collection: 2009/2

No. Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black 6C 1199 1005 6.4m 8.7m 11.6m
2. Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1220 5.7m 7.8m 10.3m
3. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1327 1.3m 1.8m 2.3m
4. Metal 431C 1287 1166 6.4m 8.5m 10.8m
5. Medium Grey Brown WmGyS5 1136 1180 7.7m 10.4m 13.2m
6. Twilight ClGyl11 1239 1220 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.6m 3.2m 3.9m
8. Black?7 2X 1130 1323 42m 5.0m 5.8m
9. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m
10. Gold 871C 1273 1055 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
11. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1327 3.6m4.2m 4.8m
12. Black 6C 1199 1005 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
13. Black?7 2X 1130 1323 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
14. Pale Grey ClGyl 1086 1326 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn437 - Fila Brasilero

10 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.50; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10200; 12400
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1286 1325  123m162m21.8m
2. Beige 9220C 1082 1127 64m84m11.4m
3. | LightGrey CiGy 2 1085 1327  3.6m47m62m
s [ Metal 431C 1287 1040  3.9m5.0m6.6m
5. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1128 33m42m5.6m
6. Beige 9220C 1082 1127 03m03m04m
7. | Tvilight CIGyl1 1239 1220 1.6m18m2.m
8. [ very Dark Grey Black72X 1318 1241 14m1.6m19m
9. [ Bumished Brown 463C 1144 1179 13m15m18m
10. [ rwiioh CIGyl1 1239 1220 0.5m0.5m0.6m
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 1.Im13m15m
12. [ LightGrey CIGy 2 1085 1327 18m2.0m24m
13. Off White 9043C 1286 1325 02m03m03m
14. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1326 3.lm3.5m4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj438 - Weimaraner 4

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.53; 2.99; 3.33 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.4; 7.6; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 14000; 12400; 10000

Collection: 2009/2

No. Color

1.

g

ed

b

10.

Name

Dark Brown
Dark Brown
Pale Brown
Burnished Brown
Pastel Coral
Very Dark Violet
Dark Brown
Dark Brown
Pale Grey Gold

Rose Beige

Pantone

439C

438C

466C

463C

438C

262C

438C

439C

453C

5155C

Madeira

1059

1336

1128

1144

1259

1320

1336

1059

1138

1356

Sulky
1131

535

1269
1266
1016
1298
535

1131
1127

1213

Consumption

59m 8.3m 9.5m
4.6m 6.2m 7.3m
12.8m 17.9m 21.8m
14.1m 19.3m 22.6m
0.9m 1.2m 1.4m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
3.2m 3.8m 4.2m
4.0m 4.8m 5.3m
5.3m 6.3m 6.9m

0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj439 - Schnauzer 4

5 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.20; 2.55; 2.72 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.5; 6.9 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 11800; 12600

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 11.9m 15.5m 17.1m
2. Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 7.2m 9.5m 10.7m
3. Cool Gray 9 Cool Gray 9 1382 1214 13.3m 17.1m 19.2m
4. Gold Brown 729 C 1126 1056 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
5. Black Black 6C 1000 1005 4.2m 4.8m 5.2m
6. Silver Grey 429 C 1011 1165 4.1m 4.7m 5.0m
7. Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 2.2m 2.6m 2.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj440 - Bedlington Terrier 2 (body)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.12; 3.48 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.9; 8.9 cm height
Stitches: 10600; 11800

Photo supplied by Anna Kulichov
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Grey ClGyl 1086 1326 7.8m 6.6m
2. Steel Grey 429C 1011 1328 8.2m 6.7m
3. Dk.Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1329 27.5m 22.9m
4. Pale Grey ClGyl 1086 1326 4.8m4.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m
6. - Charcoal Grey 425C 1361 1220 1.9m 1.7m

7. Dk.Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1329 0.9m 0.8m

- Med.Dk.Khaki 424C 1288 1040 6.2m 5.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

o



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj441 - Bedlington Terrier 3

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.75; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 8400; 9100

Photo supplied by Anna Kulichov
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey Brown WmGyS5 1136 1269 8.0m 9.4m 10.5m
2. Light Grey Brown WmGy4 1060 1229 12.7m 15.0m 16.9m
3. White 9061C 1005 1237 4.8m 5.3m 5.8m
4. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1036 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
5. - Red Brown 181C 1174 1001 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
6. White 9061C 1005 1269 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
7. Medium Grey Brown WmGy5 1136 1186 2.6m 2.8m 3.0m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.5m 1.6m
9. - Medium Silver Grey 438C 1336 535 1.5m 1.7m 1.8m
10. Medium Brown WmGy4 1060 1229 2.0m2.2m2.3m
11. Beige 9183C 1072 1082 1.3m 1.4m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj442 - Schnauzer 5 (body)

4 colors / 5 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.64; 2.88 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.7; 7.3 cm height

Stitches: 8900; 9800

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black 6 1000 1005 16.3m 19.2m
2. Dark Grey 431 C 1041 1306 17.4m 20.1m
3. Light Silver Grey 427 C 1010 1236 0.5m 0.6m
4. Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 1.7m 1.8m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 4.8m 5.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj443 - Belgian Shepherd 2

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height

Stitches: 7200; 8600

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2009/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 14.5m 19.0m

2. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 6.0m 8.1m
3. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 5.2m 6.5m
4. - Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 0.4m 0.6m

5. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.9m 1.0m

6. - Brown 4635C 1258 1170 1.8m 2.1m
7. - Gray Cool Gray 11 1164 1240 0.9m 1.0m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m
9. - Very Dark Brown Black 7 2x 1318 1059 2.7m3.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





